
FRASER CANYON 
ROUTE #9 AM 

DRIVER : PAT MCINNES  

2024/2025 
 
BUS: 21780 
START TIME: 6:30AM – BUS GARAGE 
ROUTE END: 8:45AM – BUS GARAGE 
STUDENTS CROSSING IN FRONT OF BUS                  Updated Oct 1, 2024 
 
TIME DESCRIPTION 
6:30 PERFORM PRE - TRIP INSPECTION 
7:33 JOHNSON RD 
7:47 GATEWAY RESTAURANT IN YALE 
7:50 29241 TRANS CANADAY HWY 
7:52 HOPE RIVER GENERAL STORE 
7:55 CAMP SQUEAH (ACCESS RD) 
7:57 27052 DOGWOOD VALLEY HUSKY 
7:59 NICKLE MINE RD & HWY #1 
8:00 26055 #1 HWY 
8:04 CARIBOU TRAILER PARK 
8:14 DRO- OFF AT TREC 
8:16 DROP-OFF HOPE SECONDARY 
8:19 DROP-OFF COQUIHALLA 
8:24 DROP-OFF TILLICUM 
8:30 RETURN TO BUS GARAGE 

  
  
  
  
  
  

 
TOTAL TIME: 2HR 15MIN 
DISTANCE: 90KMS 
 
 


